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To,
The Dean
School of Agriculture Sciene
LNCT University, Bhopal (M.P.)
Subject:  Time Table for B.Sc.Agriculture (Hon.) 1l & V (EX) Semester Examination, June-2024

It has been decided that the University Examination for B.Sc.Agriculture (Hon.) Il & V (EX) Semester, June-2024 will

be held as per the schedule given below.

Examination Time will be 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm.

B.Sc.Agriculture (Hon.) I1I Semester Examination

Date Day Subject & Code (I1I Sem)
22-06-2024 Saturday Crop Production Technology-1 (Kharif Crops) (BAG-301)
25-06-2024 Tuesday Fundamentals of Plant Breeding (BAG-302) -
27-06-2024 Thursday Agricultural Finance and Cooperation (BAG-303/304)
29-06-2024 Saturday Agriculture Informatics (BAG-304 ) / Fundamentals of Entomology-11 (BAG-303)
02-07-2024 Tuesday Farm Machinery and Power (BAG-305)
04-07-2024 Thursday Production Technology for Vegetables and Spices (BAG-306 / 308)
06-07-2024 Saturday Environmental Studies And Disaster Management (BAG-307) /
. Fundamentals of Plant Pathology —II (BAG-307)
09-07-2024 Tuesday Statistical Methods (BAG-308) / Eco-physiology (BAG-306)
11-07-2024 Thursday Live stock and Poultry Management (BAG-309) /
Fundamentals of Agricultural Extension Education (BAG-309)
B.Sc.Agriculture (Hon.) V Semester Examination
Date Day Subject & Code ( V Sem)
21-06-2024 Friday Principles of Integrated Pest and Disease Management (BAG-501)
24-06-2024 Monday Manures, Fertilizers and Soil Fertility Management (BAG-502)
26-06-2024 Wednesday Pests of Crops and Stored Grain and their Management (BAG-503)
28-06-2024 Friday Diseases of Field and Horticultural Crops and their Management - [ (BAG-504) -
01-07-2024 Monday Crop Improvement - [ (Kharif Crop) (BAG-505) ‘
03-07-2024 Wednesday | Principles of Organic Farming (BAG-507)
05-07-2024 Friday Intellectual Property Rights (BAG-508)
08-07-2024 Monday Environmental Studies and Disaster Management (BAG-509)
10-07-2024 Wednesday | Communication Skills and Personality Development (BAG-510)
12-07-2024 Friday Weed management (Elective Course) (BAG-511)
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Practical examinations will be conducted after theory exams.

[ast date for submission of Examination form will be 14/06/2024

[ast date for submission of Examination form with late fee will be 18/06/2024

After that examination form will be submitted with late fee and penalty.

Kindly submit the Examination form through Accsoft login (accsoft.Inctu.ac.in/Accsoft2/studentlogin.aspx)
Before submission of Examination form student must clear all their dues.

Candidate should note the date, time & sequence of question paper very carefully.

Students will not be allowed to enter in the Examination hall after 30 minutes of the commencement of Examination
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